PE3YJIbBTAT bl

Bcero yyacTtHMKoB -12
Mopor- 40 6anna
YcnesaemocTb -100%

Er3 noWKT (24.06.2021r.)

Mo palioHy cpeaHuii 6ann -69,4 (2020 - 64,4; 2019 - 60,8)
CpepHuii 6ann no PT - 69,61 (B 2019 rogy- 69,61 )

Nel HaMmeHOBaHwe yupexaeHuns

1 MBOY «COLL Ne2»
2 MBOY «COLL Ne3»
3 MAQY COLU Nob

4 MBOY «COLLINo6»

5 MBOY «COLLNe7»

6 MBOY «AnekcaHApoBCKas
COLL»

7 MBOY «[.YpycTamakckas
COLW»

8 MBOY «[lonosckas COLL»
Mo palioHy

3am.HayasbHUKa no YMP

Bcero

BbIMYCKHU

KOB

22
17

39
27

127

Ko-Bo yu-0B %yu4actmsa OO
Gann
8 36,4 529
1 6,9 78
3 7,7 226
12 9,7 833

I".P.CnpaeBa

CpegHuii
Gann

66,1

75,3

69,4

HeycneBa Ycnesaem BbiCOoKuiA
owpe 0CTb 6ann

0 100
0 100
0 100
0 100

80
78

90

90

Hu3knit
6ann

45
78

68



